
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1410201001001000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,756

CAMA #: 141 02 0 10 01 001 00 0 00
Sec: 2 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

WALK00639
WALKER, CORY P

    

Owner: WALKER, CORY P Legal: MC VICAR WAS WASHBURN AVE BLK 1 LOTS 1-3 & N 1/2 OF 
LOT 5 MILLERS COLL EGE PARK

WALKER, LISA R

WALKER, LISA R

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 557605

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 785.59 785.59 1,571.18

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202677756-9 12/12/2022

785.59 0.00

12/12/2022

0.00

1 785.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

785.59

GREAT 
SOUTHERN BAN

Check #Name/Amnt: 79938               GREAT SOUTHERN BANK                  65528.43

202729646-1 04/26/2023

785.59 0.00

04/26/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

785.59

0.00

0.00

**********

785.59

Great Southern 
Bank

Check #Name/Amnt: 81637               Great Southern Bank                    785.59

Grand Totals 785.59 785.59 0.00 1,571.18

1,571.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/6/2025 2:36:09 PM


