Shawnee County TREASURER

6/6/2025 2:36:09 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,756

**Parcel #:** 1410201001001000

CAMA #: 141 02 0 10 01 001 00 0 00

**Sec:** 2 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

WALK00639

WALKER, CORY P WALKER, LISA R

Owner: WALKER, CORY P

WALKER, LISA R

**Legal:** MC VICAR WAS WASHBURN AVE BLK 1 LOTS 1-3 & N 1/2 OF

LOT 5 MILLERS COLL EGE PARK

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2022	RL	557605

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	785.59	785.59	1,571.18
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202677756-9	12/12/2022	12/12/2022	1	785.59	0.00	0.00	785.59	
785.59	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	GREAT	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 79938	GREAT SOUTHE	RN BANK	655	28.43			
202729646-1	04/26/2023	04/26/2023	2	0.00	785.59	0.00	785.59	
785.59	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Great Southern	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 81637	Great Southern B	Bank	785.59				
Grand Totals				785.59	785.59	0.00	1,571.18	
1,571.18	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00